
1 18 Perez Randy(MB) 3 5 5 13 0.60
1 2 Molina Pedro(WS) 3 6 2 11 0.60
3 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) 1 4 6 11 0.20
3 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) 1 7 7 15 0.20
3 16 Leon Johan(WS) 1 3 2 6 0.20
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) - - - -
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - - -
- 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) - 2 4 6
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 29 26 64 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Molina Pedro(WS) 24 6 12 42 57.14
2 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) 18 5 15 38 47.37
3 16 Leon Johan(WS) 6 3 14 23 26.09
- 18 Perez Randy(MB) 10 2 5 17
- 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) 4 2 6 12
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - 1 3 4
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - - 1 1
- 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) 1 - - 1
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 19 56 138 45.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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1 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) 1 3 14 18 0.20
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - 3 3
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - - 1 1
- 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) - - 5 5
- 2 Molina Pedro(WS) - 1 10 11
- 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) - 3 13 16
- 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) - 2 8 10
- 16 Leon Johan(WS) - 4 6 10
- 18 Perez Randy(MB) - 1 1 2

- 19 - 19Others
Total Team 1 33 61 95 0.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) 1 2 13 16 0.20
1 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) 1 2 8 11 0.20
1 16 Leon Johan(WS) 1 3 10 14 0.20
1 2 Molina Pedro(WS) 1 4 12 17 0.20
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - - -
- 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) - 4 16 20
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - 1 4 5
- 18 Perez Randy(MB) - 4 9 13
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 21 74 99 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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1 2 Molina Pedro(WS) 10 - 25 35 28.57
2 16 Leon Johan(WS) 5 1 31 37 10.81
3 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) 5 3 16 24 8.33
- 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) - - 4 4
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - - 2 2
- 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) - - 1 1
- 18 Perez Randy(MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - - -
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - - - -
- 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 4 80 104 15.38


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Arteaga Ricardo(S) 6 1 105 112 1.20
- 1 Garcia Gabriel(OP) - - - -
- 4 Arvelo Sebastian(L) - - 9 9
- 7 Perez Gianvictor(WS) - - - -
- 8 Elias Antonio(MB) - - - -
- 9 Nido Alvarez Roque(S) - - 7 7
- 13 Negron Diego(OP) - - - -
- 15 Fernandez Ivan(MB) - - 3 3
- 18 Perez Randy(MB) - - - -
- 16 Leon Johan(WS) - 1 7 8
- 2 Molina Pedro(WS) - 1 3 4
- 5 Negron Sebastian(WS) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 4 135 145 1.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • PUERTO RICO

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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1 5 Flores Erik(OP) 1 2 8 11 0.20
1 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) 1 2 3 6 0.20
- 4 Santa Luis(L - - - -
- 7 Ruano Adan(S) - - 2 2
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - - -
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) - 1 4 5
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) - 2 8 10
- 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) - 2 1 3
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 10 26 38 0.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) 11 2 9 22 50.00
2 5 Flores Erik(OP) 14 2 20 36 38.89
3 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) 21 4 31 56 37.50
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) 6 2 2 10
- 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) 2 1 2 5
- 4 Santa Luis(L - - 1 1
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) 1 - - 1
- 7 Ruano Adan(S) - 1 - 1
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - - -
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 12 65 132 41.67


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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1 4 Santa Luis(L 2 4 24 30 0.40
2 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) 1 5 11 17 0.20
2 5 Flores Erik(OP) 1 6 13 20 0.20
2 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) 1 10 14 25 0.20
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - - -
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) - - 2 2
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -
- 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) - 3 6 9
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) - 3 5 8
- 7 Ruano Adan(S) - 16 19 35

- 18 - 18Others
Total Team 5 65 94 164 1.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 48 - 48

1 5 Flores Erik(OP) 3 3 20 26 0.60
2 7 Ruano Adan(S) 2 - 19 21 0.40
- 4 Santa Luis(L - - - -
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - 4 4
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) - - - -
- 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) - - 6 6
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) - 1 20 21
- 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) - 1 15 16
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) - 1 15 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 6 99 110 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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1 4 Santa Luis(L 6 - 29 35 17.14
2 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) 4 - 20 24 16.67
- 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) 2 - 12 14
- 5 Flores Erik(OP) - - 1 1
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) - - - -
- 7 Ruano Adan(S) - - - -
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - - -
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) - - - -
- 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) - - - -
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -

- 4 - 4Others
Total Team 12 4 62 78 10.26


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Ruano Adan(S) 4 1 92 97 0.80
- 2 Lopez Carlos(WS) - - 4 4
- 3 Chacon Wagner(WS) - - 2 2
- 4 Santa Luis(L - - 7 7
- 5 Flores Erik(OP) - - 2 2
- 6 Pineda Edras(MB) - - 3 3
- 8 Rodriguez Sergy (OP) - - - -
- 9 Maldonado Edgar(S) - - 3 3
- 10 De Los Angeles Cristian(MB) - - 1 1
- 11 Alvarado David(MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 1 114 119 0.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

PUR
GUA 3

2 13

25

25

22

21

25

25

22

14

16

98

110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:20 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 15019/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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